
ErgebnisRuhrolympiade 2006 Mülheim

sortiert nach Fahrerklasse15.06.2006 / 15.06.2006

K1 männl. Schüler A 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–7 Endlauf B 500 m 10:00 Uhr

Rennen   4–1 1. Vorlauf

SJ MülheimMatthias Krost (14) 1

SJ Duisb.Domenic Predel (14) 2

SJ WeselFredrick Heitmann (13) 3

SJ Ennepe-RuhrHagen Schmidt (13) 4

SJ HerneJan-Derg Honold (14) 5

SJ GelsenkichenJan Appelt (13) 6

SJ DortmundToni Pais (13) 7

K1 männl. Schüler A 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 10:05 Uhr

Rennen   4–2 2. Vorlauf

SJ HammBenedict Christ (14) 1

SJ OberhausenArno Elspaß (14) 2

SJ UnnaMaik Tretschok (14) 3

SJ RecklinghausenPascal Kleff (14) 4

SJ EssenDavid Yvon (14) 5

K1 männl. Schüler A  500 m 14:35 Uhr

Rennen   4 Endlauf B

SJ EssenDavid Yvon (14) 1

SJ RecklinghausenPascal Kleff (14) 2

SJ Ennepe-RuhrHagen Schmidt (13) 3

SJ HerneJan-Derg Honold (14) 4

SJ DortmundToni Pais (13) 5

SJ GelsenkichenJan Appelt (13) 6

K1 männl. Schüler A  500 m 14:30 Uhr

Rennen   4 Endlauf A

SJ Duisb.Domenic Predel (14) 1

SJ HammBenedict Christ (14) 2

SJ MülheimMatthias Krost (14) 3

SJ OberhausenArno Elspaß (14) 4

SJ UnnaMaik Tretschok (14) 5

SJ WeselFredrick Heitmann (13) 6
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ErgebnisRuhrolympiade 2006 Mülheim

sortiert nach Fahrerklasse15.06.2006 / 15.06.2006

K2 männl. Schüler A 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 12:40 Uhr

Rennen   16–1 1. Vorlauf

SJ Duisb.Jannik Innerkofler (14) 1 Domenic Predel (14)

SJ OberhausenArno Elspaß (14) 2 Vova Vorobyov (14)

SJ EssenDavid Yvon (14) 3 Marco Wirtz (14)

SJ RecklinghausenPascal Kleff (14) 4 Jonas Kneip (14)

SJ GelsenkichenJan Appelt (13) 5 Jeremy Brauer (13)

K2 männl. Schüler A 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 12:45 Uhr

Rennen   16–2 2. Vorlauf

SJ HammBenedict Christ (14) 1 Florian Drescher (14)

SJ MülheimMatthias Krost (14) 2 Maximilian Metzing (14)

SJ UnnaTobias Wolf (13) 3 Maik Tretschok (14)

SJ WeselFredrick Heitmann (13) 4 Dominik Kinder (14)

K2 männl. Schüler A  500 m 18:14 Uhr

Rennen   16 Endlauf B

SJ WeselFredrick Heitmann (13) 1 Dominik Kinder (14)

SJ RecklinghausenPascal Kleff (14) 2 Jonas Kneip (14)

SJ GelsenkichenJan Appelt (13) 3 Jeremy Brauer (13)

K2 männl. Schüler A  500 m 18:12 Uhr

Rennen   16 Endlauf A

SJ Duisb.Jannik Innerkofler (14) 1 Domenic Predel (14)

SJ HammBenedict Christ (14) 2 Florian Drescher (14)

SJ MülheimMatthias Krost (14) 3 Maximilian Metzing (14)

SJ OberhausenArno Elspaß (14) 4 Vova Vorobyov (14)

SJ UnnaTobias Wolf (13) 5 Maik Tretschok (14)

SJ EssenDavid Yvon (14) 6 Marco Wirtz (14)
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K4 männl. Schüler A 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 11:20 Uhr

Rennen   10–1 1. Vorlauf

SJ MülheimMaximilian Metzing (14)Matthias Krost (14) 1

Florian Worm (13) Dario Draeger (13)

SJ HammFlorian Drescher (14)Benedict Christ (14) 2

Tim Hohaus (13) Jan Meyer (14)

SJ EssenMarco Wirtz (14)David Yvon (14) 3

Marc Bergmann (14) Adrian Zierleyn (14)

SJ RecklinghausenNils Thomaka (12)Pascal Kleff (14) 4

Jonas Kneip (14) Paul Thilker (14)

K4 männl. Schüler A 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 11:25 Uhr

Rennen   10–2 2. Vorlauf

SJ Duisb.Domenic Predel (14)Jannik Innerkofler (14) 1

Julian Klahold (13) Philipp Gierkowski (14)

SJ OberhausenChristian Neumann (14)Arno Elspaß (14) 2

Vova Vorobyov (14) Lars Kuhle (13)

SJ WeselFabian Gräfen (13)Kevin Lüttgens (13) 3

Kai Lohmann (13) Dominik Kinder (14)

SJ UnnaKevin Salomon (13)David Gadegast (13) 4

Tobias Wolf (13) Maik Tretschok (14)

K4 männl. Schüler A  500 m 15:40 Uhr

Rennen   10 Endlauf B

SJ UnnaKevin Salomon (13)David Gadegast (13) 1

Tobias Wolf (13) Maik Tretschok (14)

SJ RecklinghausenNils Thomaka (12)Pascal Kleff (14) 2

Jonas Kneip (14) Paul Thilker (14)

K4 männl. Schüler A  500 m 15:35 Uhr

Rennen   10 Endlauf A

SJ Duisb.Domenic Predel (14)Jannik Innerkofler (14) 1

Julian Klahold (13) Philipp Gierkowski (14)

SJ HammFlorian Drescher (14)Benedict Christ (14) 2

Tim Hohaus (13) Jan Meyer (14)

SJ MülheimMaximilian Metzing (14)Matthias Krost (14) 3

Florian Worm (13) Dario Draeger (13)

SJ OberhausenChristian Neumann (14)Arno Elspaß (14) 4

Vova Vorobyov (14) Lars Kuhle (13)

SJ EssenMarco Wirtz (14)David Yvon (14) 5

Marc Bergmann (14) Adrian Zierleyn (14)

SJ WeselFabian Gräfen (13)Kevin Lüttgens (13) 6

Kai Lohmann (13) Dominik Kinder (14)
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ErgebnisRuhrolympiade 2006 Mülheim

sortiert nach Fahrerklasse15.06.2006 / 15.06.2006

K1 weibl. Schüler A  500 m 18:08 Uhr

Rennen   15

SJ OberhausenNathalie Langer (14) 1

SJ EssenTheresa  Klein (14) 2

SJ MülheimLena Gödeke (14) 4

SJ HammLisa Michler (14) 5

SJ RecklinghausenCarolin Seibel (14) 6

SJ Duisb.Stefanie Muno (14) 7

SJ UnnaAlina Fehring (13) 8

K2 weibl. Schüler A  500 m 17:06 Uhr

Rennen   9

SJ OberhausenNathalie Langer (14) 1 Corinna Schmitz (13)

SJ EssenTheresa  Klein (14) 2 Nancy Bauer (14)

SJ MülheimLena Gödeke (14) 3 Hanna Wenderoth (13)

SJ RecklinghausenChristina Keppers (13) 4 Carolin Seibel (14)

SJ HammLisa Michler (14) 5 Swenja Wolle (14)

SJ Duisb.Janine Predel (12) 6 Stefanie Muno (14)

SJ UnnaAlina Fehring (13) 7 Samira Schindler (13)

K4 weibl. Schüler A  500 m 14:05 Uhr

Rennen   3

SJ OberhausenCorinna Schmitz (13)Nathalie Langer (14) 1

Janine Hansen (14) Maike  Büns (14)

SJ EssenNancy Bauer (14)Theresa  Klein (14) 2

Kimberly Dorn (14) Dina Scheve (13)

SJ HammLisa Michler (14)Sarah-Ann Biedert (13) 3

Hanna Schönrath (13) Swenja Wolle (14)

SJ MülheimHanna Wenderoth (13)Lena Gödeke (14) 4

Verena Desinger (14) Karina Desinger (12)

SJ Duisb.Maria Lettmann (12)Janine Predel (12) 5

Katharina Janotta (13) Stefanie Muno (14)

SJ RecklinghausenCarolin Seibel (14)Christina Keppers (13) 6

Neele Lemke (12) Alina Bastek (12)

SJ UnnaAnnabell Miehle (12)Vanessa Salomon (13) 7

Alina Fehring (13) Samira Schindler (13)
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sortiert nach Fahrerklasse15.06.2006 / 15.06.2006

K1 männl. Jugend 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 11:10 Uhr

Rennen   8–1 1. Vorlauf

SJ Duisb.Fabian Hüting (16) 1

SJ MülheimTobias  Meißner (16) 2

SJ GelsenkichenKarsten Bartecki (16) 3

SJ DüsseldorfGeorgi Chekalov (15) 4

K1 männl. Jugend 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 11:15 Uhr

Rennen   8–2 2. Vorlauf

SJ EssenJoshua Kröck (16) 1

SJ WeselDaniel Wölke (15) 2

SJ UnnaHendrik Born (16) 3

SJ OberhausenJens Rene Giesen (15) 4

SJ Ennepe-RuhrAndrej Oberdörfer (16) 5

SJ HammStefan Abel (15) 6

K1 männl. Jugend  500 m 15:20 Uhr

Rennen   8 Endlauf B

SJ OberhausenJens Rene Giesen (15) 1

SJ Ennepe-RuhrAndrej Oberdörfer (16) 2

SJ HammStefan Abel (15) 3

SJ DüsseldorfGeorgi Chekalov (15) 4

K1 männl. Jugend  500 m 15:17 Uhr

Rennen   8 Endlauf A

SJ EssenJoshua Kröck (16) 1

SJ MülheimTobias  Meißner (16) 2

SJ WeselDaniel Wölke (15) 3

SJ UnnaHendrik Born (16) 4

SJ GelsenkichenKarsten Bartecki (16) 5

disqualifz.SJ Duisb.Fabian Hüting (16)
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ErgebnisRuhrolympiade 2006 Mülheim

sortiert nach Fahrerklasse15.06.2006 / 15.06.2006

K2 männl. Jugend 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 10:20 Uhr

Rennen   2–1 1. Vorlauf

SJ EssenKai Spenner (16) 1 Joshua Kröck (16)

SJ MülheimTobias  Meißner (16) 2 Pascal Florian (16)

SJ OberhausenJens Rene Giesen (15) 3 Eduard  Mauer (16)

SJ UnnaMaximilian Zaremba (15) 4 Ferdinand von Hundt (15)

n.a.StartSJ GelsenkichenKarsten Bartecki (16) Jeremy Brauer (13)

K2 männl. Jugend 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 10:25 Uhr

Rennen   2–2 2. Vorlauf

SJ Duisb.Fabian Hüting (16) 1 Nicolai Ommer (16)

SJ WeselDaniel Wölke (15) 2 Florian Wölke (15)

SJ Ennepe-RuhrMichael Braun (15) 3 Andrej Oberdörfer (16)

SJ HammMarvin Schreiber (15) 4 Stefan Abel (15)

K2 männl. Jugend  500 m 14:15 Uhr

Rennen   2 Endlauf B

SJ UnnaMaximilian Zaremba (15) 1 Ferdinand von Hundt (15)

SJ HammMarvin Schreiber (15) 2 Stefan Abel (15)

K2 männl. Jugend  500 m 14:10 Uhr

Rennen   2 Endlauf A

SJ Duisb.Fabian Hüting (16) 1 Nicolai Ommer (16)

SJ EssenKai Spenner (16) 2 Joshua Kröck (16)

SJ WeselDaniel Wölke (15) 3 Florian Wölke (15)

SJ OberhausenJens Rene Giesen (15) 4 Eduard  Mauer (16)

SJ MülheimTobias  Meißner (16) 5 Pascal Florian (16)

SJ Ennepe-RuhrMichael Braun (15) 6 Andrej Oberdörfer (16)

K4 männl. Jugend  500 m 17:00 Uhr

Rennen   14

SJ EssenJoshua Kröck (16)Kai Spenner (16) 1

Christopher Weiland (16) Jan  Dierig (16)

SJ MülheimPascal Florian (16)Tobias  Meißner (16) 2

Stefan Kaniewski (16) Ben Fortmann (16)

SJ UnnaFerdinand von Hundt (15)Hendrik Born (16) 3

Maximilian Zaremba (15) Björn Hilbk (16)

SJ WeselFredrick Heitmann (13)Daniel Wölke (15) 4

Florian Wölke (15) Mario Mühlen (15)

SJ OberhausenEduard  Mauer (16)Jens Rene Giesen (15) 5

Martin  Gerritsen (15) Sven Angenedt (15)

SJ Ennepe-RuhrMichael Braun (15)Tobias Bolz (16) 6

Andrej Oberdörfer (16) Moritz Keßler Hölsken (15)

SJ Duisb.Nicolai Ommer (16)Fabian Hüting (16) n.a.Start

Fritjof Rindermann (16) Patrick Clasen (15)
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ErgebnisRuhrolympiade 2006 Mülheim

sortiert nach Fahrerklasse15.06.2006 / 15.06.2006

K1 weibl. Jugend 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 10:10 Uhr

Rennen   1–1 1. Vorlauf

SJ Ennepe-RuhrNina Weitkus (15) 1

SJ HammAnna Scheibinger (16) 2

SJ MülheimOlivia Morell (15) 3

SJ Duisb.Romina Twardy (15) 4

SJ RecklinghausenLisa Rösing (15) 5

n.a.StartSJ GelsenkichenLisa  Rothe (16)

K1 weibl. Jugend 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 10:15 Uhr

Rennen   1–2 2. Vorlauf

SJ EssenJulia Gierig (16) 1

SJ WeselJanine Steinbrink (16) 2

SJ UnnaKarina Mork (16) 3

SJ OberhausenSonja Laufenberg (15) 4

SJ HerneMarina Bergmann (16) 5

K1 weibl. Jugend  500 m 14:00 Uhr

Rennen   1 Endlauf B

SJ OberhausenSonja Laufenberg (15) 1

SJ Duisb.Romina Twardy (15) 2

SJ RecklinghausenLisa Rösing (15) 3

SJ HerneMarina Bergmann (16) 4

K1 weibl. Jugend  500 m 13:55 Uhr

Rennen   1 Endlauf A

SJ EssenJulia Gierig (16) 1

SJ Ennepe-RuhrNina Weitkus (15) 2

SJ WeselJanine Steinbrink (16) 3

SJ UnnaKarina Mork (16) 4

SJ HammAnna Scheibinger (16) 5

SJ MülheimOlivia Morell (15) 6
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ErgebnisRuhrolympiade 2006 Mülheim

sortiert nach Fahrerklasse15.06.2006 / 15.06.2006

K2 weibl. Jugend 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 12:05 Uhr

Rennen   13–1 1. Vorlauf

SJ EssenLena Bachmann (16) 1 Saskia Schade (15)

SJ HammAnna Scheibinger (16) 2 Maike Bierhaus (15)

SJ Duisb.Romina Twardy (15) 3 Lena Kisker (15)

SJ Ennepe-RuhrNina Weitkus (15) 4 Helena Schmidt (15)

SJ GelsenkichenAnnemarie Schmidt (16) 5 Lisa  Rothe (16)

K2 weibl. Jugend 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 12:07 Uhr

Rennen   13–2 2. Vorlauf

SJ UnnaFranziska  Brieke (15) 1 Karina Mork (16)

SJ OberhausenJanine Hansen (14) 2 Catherine Tily (16)

SJ MülheimOlivia Morell (15) 3 Neele Schaich (15)

SJ RecklinghausenLisa Rösing (15) 4 Jessika Börner (15)

K2 weibl. Jugend  500 m 17:20 Uhr

Rennen   13 Endlauf B

SJ Ennepe-RuhrNina Weitkus (15) 1 Helena Schmidt (15)

SJ RecklinghausenLisa Rösing (15) 2 Jessika Börner (15)

SJ GelsenkichenAnnemarie Schmidt (16) 3 Lisa  Rothe (16)

K2 weibl. Jugend  500 m 17:15 Uhr

Rennen   13 Endlauf A

SJ EssenLena Bachmann (16) 1 Saskia Schade (15)

SJ UnnaFranziska  Brieke (15) 2 Karina Mork (16)

SJ HammAnna Scheibinger (16) 3 Maike Bierhaus (15)

SJ Duisb.Romina Twardy (15) 4 Lena Kisker (15)

SJ MülheimOlivia Morell (15) 5 Neele Schaich (15)

SJ OberhausenJanine Hansen (14) 6 Catherine Tily (16)

K4 weibl. Jugend  500 m 15:05 Uhr

Rennen   7

SJ EssenLena Bachmann (16)Annika Gierig (16) 1

Saskia Schade (15) Kim Torwesten (15)

SJ HammKarina Scherwitz (16)Anna Scheibinger (16) 2

Maike Bierhaus (15) Teresa Steimel (15)

SJ OberhausenLydia  Steffen (16)Catherine Tily (16) 3

Nathalie Langer (14) Janine Hansen (14)

SJ MülheimNeele Schaich (15)Olivia Morell (15) 4

Tabea Wolf (15) Verena Desinger (14)

SJ Duisb.Romina Twardy (15)Lena Kisker (15) 5

Laura Winterberg (16) Joana Lehnert (15)

SJ RecklinghausenStefanie Schindler (15)Lisa Rösing (15) 6

Carolin Seibel (14) Jessika Börner (15)

SJ GelsenkichenAnnemarie Schmidt (16)Ines Jahn (16) 7

Lisa  Rothe (16) Johanna Stolp (16)
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ErgebnisRuhrolympiade 2006 Mülheim

sortiert nach Fahrerklasse15.06.2006 / 15.06.2006

K1 Herren Junioren 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 11:40 Uhr

Rennen   12–1 1. Vorlauf

SJ EssenMarius Karteusch 1

SJ MülheimMichael Schwartz 2

SJ DüsseldorfTobias Korfmacher 3

SJ UnnaChristoph Deuter 4

SJ HerneDirk Hagedorn 5

SJ GelsenkichenHendrik Teschke 6

K1 Herren Junioren 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 11:45 Uhr

Rennen   12–2 2. Vorlauf

SJ OberhausenMoritz Schmitz 1

SJ Duisb.Ron Gehrecke 2

SJ Ennepe-RuhrSergej Oberdörfer 3

SJ HammJulien Scheibinger 4

SJ RecklinghausenManuel Schmitt 5

n.a.StartSJ BottropTobias Schmidt

K1 Herren Junioren  500 m 16:00 Uhr

Rennen   12 Endlauf B

SJ HammJulien Scheibinger 1

SJ UnnaChristoph Deuter 2

SJ RecklinghausenManuel Schmitt 3

SJ HerneDirk Hagedorn 4

SJ GelsenkichenHendrik Teschke 5

K1 Herren Junioren  500 m 15:55 Uhr

Rennen   12 Endlauf A

SJ EssenMarius Karteusch 1

SJ Duisb.Ron Gehrecke 2

SJ OberhausenMoritz Schmitz 3

SJ DüsseldorfTobias Korfmacher 4

SJ MülheimMichael Schwartz 5

SJ Ennepe-RuhrSergej Oberdörfer 6
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ErgebnisRuhrolympiade 2006 Mülheim

sortiert nach Fahrerklasse15.06.2006 / 15.06.2006

K2 Herren Junioren 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 12:18 Uhr

Rennen   18–1 1. Vorlauf

SJ EssenNiklas Böhme 1 Manuel Matzka

SJ MülheimMichael Schwartz 2 Simon Florian

SJ GelsenkichenHendrik Teschke 3 Karsten Bartecki

SJ HerneChristian Rennkamp 4 Dirk Hagedorn

n.a.StartSJ HammJulien Scheibinger Marvin Schreiber

K2 Herren Junioren 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 12:20 Uhr

Rennen   18–2 2. Vorlauf

SJ Duisb.Yasin Karadag 1 Ron Gehrecke

SJ OberhausenMathias  van Lück 2 Sebastian Vetter

SJ Ennepe-RuhrSteffen Martin 3 Sergej Oberdörfer

SJ UnnaMarko Herczig-Metzing 4 Christoph Deuter

K2 Herren Junioren  500 m 17:35 Uhr

Rennen   18 Endlauf B

SJ UnnaMarko Herczig-Metzing 1 Christoph Deuter

SJ HerneChristian Rennkamp 2 Dirk Hagedorn

K2 Herren Junioren  500 m 17:30 Uhr

Rennen   18 Endlauf A

SJ Duisb.Yasin Karadag 1 Ron Gehrecke

SJ Ennepe-RuhrSteffen Martin 2 Sergej Oberdörfer

SJ EssenNiklas Böhme 3 Manuel Matzka

SJ OberhausenMathias  van Lück 4 Sebastian Vetter

SJ MülheimMichael Schwartz 5 Simon Florian

SJ GelsenkichenHendrik Teschke 6 Karsten Bartecki
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sortiert nach Fahrerklasse15.06.2006 / 15.06.2006

K4 Herren Junioren 1–3 Endlauf A 500 m 12:50 Uhr

Rennen   5–1 1. Vorlauf

SJ Duisb.Fabian HütingMarco Tischer 1

Ron Gehrecke Yasin Karadag

SJ EssenMarius KarteuschMichael  Korte 2

Markus Bieneck Manuel Matzka

SJ Ennepe-RuhrSteffen MartinJulian Kuhlemann 3

Sergej Oberdörfer Jan Möller

K4 Herren Junioren 1–3 Endlauf A 500 m 12:55 Uhr

Rennen   5–2 2. Vorlauf

SJ MülheimSimon FlorianMichael Schwartz 1

Pascal Florian Henning Wenderoth

SJ OberhausenMathias  van LückMoritz Schmitz 2

Mirko Wojdowski Sebastian Vetter

SJ UnnaRobin SchindlerMarko Herczig-Metzing 3

Christoph Deuter Pascal Gadegast

K4 Herren Junioren  500 m 14:45 Uhr

Rennen   5 Endlauf A

SJ Duisb.Fabian HütingMarco Tischer 1

Ron Gehrecke Yasin Karadag

SJ OberhausenMathias  van LückMoritz Schmitz 2

Mirko Wojdowski Sebastian Vetter

SJ MülheimSimon FlorianMichael Schwartz 3

Pascal Florian Henning Wenderoth

SJ EssenMarius KarteuschMichael  Korte 4

Markus Bieneck Manuel Matzka

SJ Ennepe-RuhrSteffen MartinJulian Kuhlemann 5

Sergej Oberdörfer Jan Möller

SJ UnnaRobin SchindlerMarko Herczig-Metzing 6

Christoph Deuter Pascal Gadegast
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ErgebnisRuhrolympiade 2006 Mülheim

sortiert nach Fahrerklasse15.06.2006 / 15.06.2006

K1 Damen Junioren 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 11:00 Uhr

Rennen   6–1 1. Vorlauf

SJ HammRoxana Lassota 1

SJ Duisb.Alina van Oostveen 2

SJ OberhausenNadine Jürgens 3

SJ RecklinghausenMartina Jankowski 4

SJ GelsenkichenSahra Rothe 5

SJ HerneLisa Brizisniak 6

K1 Damen Junioren 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 11:05 Uhr

Rennen   6–2 2. Vorlauf

SJ UnnaLisa Oetken 1

SJ EssenKatarina Groll 2

SJ MülheimJana-Marie Worm 3

SJ Ennepe-RuhrTanja Starost 4

SJ WeselJessica Petsch 5

K1 Damen Junioren  500 m 14:55 Uhr

Rennen   6 Endlauf B

SJ Ennepe-RuhrTanja Starost 1

SJ RecklinghausenMartina Jankowski 3

SJ WeselJessica Petsch 4

SJ HerneLisa Brizisniak 5

gekentertSJ GelsenkichenSahra Rothe

K1 Damen Junioren  500 m 14:50 Uhr

Rennen   6 Endlauf A

SJ UnnaLisa Oetken 1

SJ Duisb.Alina van Oostveen 2

SJ HammRoxana Lassota 3

SJ EssenKatarina Groll 4

SJ OberhausenNadine Jürgens 5

SJ MülheimJana-Marie Worm 6
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sortiert nach Fahrerklasse15.06.2006 / 15.06.2006

K2 Damen Junioren 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 11:30 Uhr

Rennen   11–1 1. Vorlauf

SJ UnnaLisa Oetken 1 Franziska  Brieke

SJ OberhausenNadine Jürgens 2 Sonja Laufenberg

SJ EssenKatarina Groll 3 Julia Gierig

SJ RecklinghausenMartina Jankowski 4 Lisa Rösing

SJ GelsenkichenSahra Rothe 5 Annemarie Schmidt

K2 Damen Junioren 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 11:35 Uhr

Rennen   11–2 2. Vorlauf

SJ Duisb.Daniela Remenar 1 Alina van Oostveen

SJ HammRoxana Lassota 2 Anna Scheibinger

SJ Ennepe-RuhrTanja Starost 3 Nina Weitkus

SJ WeselJanine Steinbrink 4 Jessica Petsch

SJ MülheimJana-Marie Worm 5 Vanessa Goy

K2 Damen Junioren  500 m 15:50 Uhr

Rennen   11 Endlauf B

SJ WeselJanine Steinbrink 1 Jessica Petsch

SJ MülheimJana-Marie Worm 2 Vanessa Goy

SJ RecklinghausenMartina Jankowski 3 Lisa Rösing

SJ GelsenkichenSahra Rothe 4 Annemarie Schmidt

K2 Damen Junioren  500 m 15:45 Uhr

Rennen   11 Endlauf A

SJ EssenKatarina Groll 1 Julia Gierig

SJ UnnaLisa Oetken 2 Franziska  Brieke

SJ OberhausenNadine Jürgens 3 Sonja Laufenberg

SJ Duisb.Daniela Remenar 4 Alina van Oostveen

SJ HammRoxana Lassota 5 Anna Scheibinger

SJ Ennepe-RuhrTanja Starost 6 Nina Weitkus
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ErgebnisRuhrolympiade 2006 Mülheim

sortiert nach Fahrerklasse15.06.2006 / 15.06.2006

K4 Damen Junioren 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 12:37 Uhr

Rennen   17–1 1. Vorlauf

SJ Duisb.Alina van OostveenDaniela Remenar 1

Lena Kisker Romina Twardy

SJ OberhausenLaura FrankenNadine Jürgens 2

Catherine Tily Sonja Laufenberg

SJ RecklinghausenJessika BörnerMartina Jankowski 3

Lisa Rösing Stefanie Schindler

SJ GelsenkichenAnnemarie SchmidtLisa  Rothe 4

Sahra Rothe Ines Jahn

K4 Damen Junioren 1–3 Endlauf A, 4–6 Endlauf B 500 m 12:39 Uhr

Rennen   17–2 2. Vorlauf

SJ EssenLena BachmannKatarina Groll 1

Saskia Schade Julia Gierig

SJ HammRoxana LassotaMaike Bierhaus 2

Karina Scherwitz Anna Scheibinger

SJ UnnaFranziska  BriekeKristina Axt 3

Lisa Oetken Karina Mork

SJ MülheimVanessa GoyKatharina Fortmann 4

Jana-Marie Worm Kerstin Kontny

K4 Damen Junioren  500 m 17:55 Uhr

Rennen   17 Endlauf B

SJ MülheimVanessa GoyKatharina Fortmann 1

Jana-Marie Worm Kerstin Kontny

SJ GelsenkichenAnnemarie SchmidtLisa  Rothe 2

Sahra Rothe Ines Jahn

K4 Damen Junioren  500 m 17:50 Uhr

Rennen   17 Endlauf A

SJ EssenLena BachmannKatarina Groll 1

Saskia Schade Julia Gierig

SJ Duisb.Alina van OostveenDaniela Remenar 2

Lena Kisker Romina Twardy

SJ UnnaFranziska  BriekeKristina Axt 3

Lisa Oetken Karina Mork

SJ HammRoxana LassotaMaike Bierhaus 4

Karina Scherwitz Anna Scheibinger

SJ OberhausenLaura FrankenNadine Jürgens 5

Catherine Tily Sonja Laufenberg

SJ RecklinghausenJessika BörnerMartina Jankowski 6

Lisa Rösing Stefanie Schindler
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